CES-2300
Door Interlock CCA
General Description
The interlock card provides a two-door interlock control with
multiple door expansion and capabilities to prevent more than
one door being in the unsecured position during normal
operation.
It is designed for use in high security traffic control areas.  The

Sallyport
Interlock
    Ordering Information
Interlock Card    CES-2300
Available Accessories:
General Purpose Relay Card  CES-2000
Locking Relay Card Sinking  CES-2200
Locking Relay Card Sourcing  CES-2201
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcross, GA. USA 30071
Ph: (770) 729-9395